
Activities

Note: This calendar is subject to change

GRANDE
MONTESSORI
FOUNDATION BUILDERS

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2024/2025 

Year
ISSUED: Mon.,MAY 1 2025

THIRD TERM

Program Date of Commencement Closing date
Revision and Reopen Wed, May  7, 2025 

Teaching Begins Mon,May 12, 2025 Fri,Jul 11 2025

Painting Day/A.U Fri,May 23,2025

Assessment Test (SBA 1) Mon,Jun 9,2025 Thurs,Jun 12,2025

Art Day (Pre School) Fri,Jun 27,2025

Fri,Jul 4,2025

Fri,Jun 30,2025

Assessment Test (SBA 2)

Spelling Bee (InterHouses)

Wed,Jul 9,2025

Thurs.,Jul 10,2025

New Prefect Nomination

Fri,Jul 11,2024

Collection of Report cards 

Mon,Jul 14,2024 Fri, Jul 18,2025

Exams Revision Start Mon,Jul 14,2025
Exams Begins Mon,Jul 21,2024 Mon,Jul 25,2025
Vacation Day/ Career Day Thurs, Jul 31,2025

Holidays 

Painting Day\ Africa Day

Indomie Day Art day(Preschool) Career day

June (Dates may vary) —Eid dil alda

Mon,Jul 7,2025

Thurs, Jul 31 2025

Term 
3

Fri, Jul 18,2025

All Report Cards Collected

Manifesto Reading

Key:
Mon - Monday
Tue - Tuesday
Wed - wednesday
Thurs- Thursday
Fri- Friday
Jun - June
Jul - July

Inter House Spelling Bee Best Teacher Award


